Contact
t :    Sydney
Airdr
02 9882 34
raulic
444  Melbo
c Birco
ourne   03 95

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
                                                    CHISEL SCALERS
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION
C10342 ALR-E 5 FT. ERGONOMIC HEAVY-DUTY STEEL
C10301 ALR-5 5 FT. STRAIGHT HEAVY-DUTY STEEL
C10308 ALR-4 4 FT. STRAIGHT HEAVY-DUTY STEEL
C10309 ALR-2 2 FT. STRAIGHT HEAVY-DUTY STEEL
C10301A ALR-5A 5 FT. STRAIGHT LIGHT-WEIGHT ALUMINUM
C10308A ALR-4A 4 FT. STRAIGHT LIGHT-WEIGHT ALUMINUM
C10309A ALR-2A 2 FT. STRAIGHT LIGHT-WEIGHT ALUMINUM
23
22
20
21
13
11
7
10
6
8
9
4
5
4
17
3
3
19
18
16
14
15
12
2
1
*
*
*
*
CHISEL SCALER
MODEL ALR
       ERGONOMIC
       STRAIGHT
ILLUSTRATION #1:  CHISEL SCALER ASSEMBLY
* NOTE:
These items are assemblies,
refer to Illustration #2.
Page 6, for breakdown
      MADE IN USA TM
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
Printed in USA
©2004
Page 4
   PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION #1: CHISEL SCALER ASSEMBLY
ITEM #  PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 C10523 BARB, SWIVEL 3/8 HOSE  x 1/4 MPT 1
2 C10570 VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY
(REFER TO ILLUS. #2 for BREAKDOWN) 1
*3 C10536 O-RING 2 x 26mm 2
4 GRIP, FOAM
C10531        1-1/4” ID x 8” L (MODELS ALR-4 & 5, ALR-E) 1 or 2
C10539        1-1/4” ID x 12” L ( MODEL ALR-2 ONLY) 1
5 CASING (SPECIFY STYLE AND SIZE) 1
C10587       ERGONOMIC STEEL MODEL ALR-E5
C10532       STRAIGHT STEEL 44-1/2” MODEL ALR-5
C10532A       STRAIGHT ALUM. 44-1/2” MODEL ALR-5A
C10533       STRAIGHT STEEL 32-1/2” MODEL ALR-4
C10533A       STRAIGHT ALUM. 32-1/2” MODEL ALR-4A